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6' Balloon Column

7' Balloon Pillar

MADAME BALLOON, KELLER, TX

$100
$125
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1 Digit
2 Digits
4 Digits

10 Latex Balloon Bouquet
15 Latex Balloon Bouquet
10 Mylar Balloon Bouquet
15 Mylar Balloon Bouquet
Extra Mylar Balloons(up to 5)

$45
$80
$150

$100

$150

$150

$200
$35

8’ Garland to-go

10’ Garland to-go

15' Garland to-go

Extra Mylar Balloons (up to 5)

OPEN9:00AM - 7.00PM
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5' Garland to-go

$100
$150
$200
$250
+$30
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8’ Organic garland

8' Arch

10’ Arch

Extra Mylar Balloons(up to 5)

Seanflors

Milkshake Balloon

Popcorn Balloon

Ice cream Cone Balloon
Champagne Bottle Balloon

@YOURSOCIALS

$450
$500
$600
+$30

$250
$200
$300
$300



