

MADAME BALLOON, KELLER, TX

Balloon Menu

OPEN 9:00AM - 7.00PM

Pillars & Columns

6' Balloon Column	\$100
7' Balloon Pillar	\$125

Grab 'n Go Garlands

5' Garland to-go	\$100
8' Garland to-go	\$150
10' Garland to-go	\$200
15' Garland to-go	\$250
Extra Mylar Balloons (up to 5)	+\$30

Marquee Numbers

1 Digit	\$45
2 Digits	\$80
4 Digits	\$150

Arches & Garlands

8' Organic garland	\$450
8' Arch	\$500
10' Arch	\$600
Extra Mylar Balloons(up to 5)	+\$30

Bouquets

10 Latex Balloon Bouquet	\$100
15 Latex Balloon Bouquet	\$150
10 Mylar Balloon Bouquet	\$150
15 Mylar Balloon Bouquet	\$200
Extra Mylar Balloons(up to 5)	\$35

Sculptors

Milkshake Balloon	\$250
Popcorn Balloon	\$200
Ice cream Cone Balloon	\$300
Champagne Bottle Balloon	\$300

@YOURSOCIALS